43

Appropriations for Consolidated Fund Services.

~ CLASS VIIL -—JUSTICE DEPARTMENT—continued.

Item.

10

11

12

H

r MAGISTRATES' AND WARDENS' COURTS—
. continued.
VOTE No. 81—continued.
SALARIES—continued.
Rotorua, Tauranga, Taupo, Te Puke, Opotiki, Whakatane, ]
Matamata, and Morrinsville— i
Magistrate and Warden .
Clerk at Rotorua, Registrar of Bu-thu &e., and Reglstral
of Electors o "
Cadet
Clerk, and Registrar of Electors, Tauranga . “
Gisborne, Wairoa, Tolaga Bay, Waipiro Bay, and Porl'
Awanm— ’ :
Magistrate, also Registrar Supreme Court, and Sheriff ]
Clerk (also Deputy Registrar Supreme Court Registrar |
of Electors) .
Clerk . -
Bailiff B v
Clerk at Wairoa v |
l

Napier, Hastings, Wazpawa, Ormondville, Porangahau, and
Dannevirke—

Magistrate, Sheriff, and Registrar Supreme Court
Clerk and Deputy Registrar Supreme Court
8 Clerks: 1 at £210, 2 at £105 o
Bailift .. o
Clerk at Hastings y
Clerk o
Bailift . . -
Clerk at Dannevirke
Bailiff
Clerk at Waipawa

e

New Plymouth, O[nmalce, and Waitara—

Magistrate (also District Land Registrar, Registrar oﬂ
Deeds, and Registrar Supreme Court) .

Clerk, Sheriff, Deputy Registrar bupreme Court, and |
Reglstrar of Electors .

2 Clerks: 1 at £125, 1 at £105 e

Cadet - L

Bailiff and Office-cleaner, and Crier of bupreme Court

Hawera, Stratford, Inglewood, Patea, Manaia, and Eltham—|
Mavlstrate :
Clerk at Hawera, also Reglstrar of Flectors &e.

Cadet

Bailiff

Clerk, Stratford
Bailiff

Clerk, Eltham

Wanganui, Waverley, Marton, Bull’s, Ohakune, and Raetihi—
Magistrate, also Registrar Supreme Court... .
Clerk, Sheriff, and Deputy Registrar Supreme Court .

2 Clerks: 1 at £180, 1 at £160

Bailiff and Crier, Supreme Court o

Clerk at Marton and Bull's ... e |
Palmerston North, Feilding, Kimbolton, Foxton, Otaki. |

Levin, Hunterville, Taihape, and Manqawelca—

Magistrate, also Registrar Supreme Court .

C]erk Sherlﬁ' and Deputy Reglstrar Supreme Court ... |

Clerk

Cadet

Bailiff

Messenger and Office-cleaner ...

Clerk -at Feilding

Bailiff

Clerk and Bailiff at Otaki

Cierk and Bailiff at Taibape

[1911-12. = t

-

. 160

600

315
160
150

600
290
420
180
270
120
160
250
140
190

575

320
230

95
170

575
240

180
199
130
205

550
320
340
180
1&0

600 '
300
140

95 |.
180
120
220
100
200
190




	Author
	Advertisements
	Illustrations
	Tables

