Appropriations for Consolidated Fund Services.

CLASS VII.-JUSTICE DEPARTMENT-continued.

						10
	MAGISTRATES' AND WARDENS' COURTS				.1911-12. •	
	VOTE No. 31—continued.			-		
	SALABIES—continued.	·	24 - H	•••	£	£
6	Rotorua, Tauranga, Taupo, T	e Puke, (Dootiki, Whak	atane.	~	
	Matamata, and Morrinsville-					
	Magistrate and Warden				550	
	Clerk at Rotorua, Registra	r of Births	, &c., and Reg	istrar		
	of Electors Cadet	•••	•••	••	220	
	Clerk, and Registrar of El	ectors Ta		••	95 230	
	ciera, and negistral of En		urung <i>u</i>		200	
7	Gisborne, Wairoa, Tolaga Bay, Waipiro Bay, and Port Awanui—					
	Magistrate, also Registrar Supreme Court, and Sheriff				600	
	Clerk (also Deputy Registrar Supreme Court, Registrar				015	
	of Electors) Clerk	•••		••	$\begin{array}{c c}315\\160\end{array}$	
	Bailiff	·•·	•••	•••	150	
	Clerk at Wairoa				160	
8	Napier, Hastings, Waipawa, Ormondville, Porangahau, and Dannevirke—				1	
	Magistrate, Sheriff, and Registrar Supreme Court				600	
	Clerk and Deputy Registra	ar Suprem	e Court		290	
	3 Clerks : 1 at £210, 2 at #	e105 °	•••		42()	
	Bailiff				180	
	Clerk at Hastings	•••			270	
	Clerk	•••	•••		120	
	Bailiff Clerk at Dannevirke	•••			$\begin{array}{c c}160\\250\end{array}$	
	Bailiff	•••	•••		140	
	Clerk at Waipawa				190	
	•			.		
9	New Plymouth, Opunake, and Waitara-					
	Magistrate (also District			rar of		
	Deeds, and Registrar Su Clerk, Sheriff, Deputy R	ipreme Co	urt)	t and	575	
	Registrar of Electors	egistrar S	upreme Cour	ь, апо	320	
	2 Clerks: 1 at £125, 1 at	£105			230	
	Cadet				95	
	D. 1200	nd Crier	of Supreme Co	met	170	
	Bailiff and Office-cleaner, a		or suprome et	Juit		
10			-	_		
10	Hawera, Stratford, Inglewood, Magistrate	Patea, M	anaia, and Ell	_	575	
10	Hawera, Stratford, Inglewood,	Patea, M	anaia, and Ell	_		
10	Hawera, Stratford, Inglewood, Magistrate Clerk at Hawera, also Reg Cadet	Patea, M	anaia, and Ell	_	575 240 75	
10	Hawera, Stratford, Inglewood, Magistrate Clerk at Hawera, also Reg Cadet Bailiff	Patea, M	anaia, and Ell Slectors, &c.	_	575 240 75 180	
10	Hawera, Stratford, Inglewood, Magistrate Clerk at Hawera, also Reg Cadet Bailiff Clerk, Stratford	Patea, M	anaia, and Ell Slectors, &c.	_	575 240 75 180 199	
10	Hawera, Stratford, Inglewood, Magistrate Clerk at Hawera, also Reg Cadet Bailiff Clerk, Stratford Bailiff	, Patea, M istrar of I	anaia, and Ell Slectors, &c.	ham	575 240 75 180	
	Hawera, Stratford, Inglewood, Magistrate Clerk at Hawera, also Reg Cadet Bailiff Clerk, Stratford Bailiff Clerk, Eltham	, Patea, M istrar of I	anaia, and Ell Slectors, &c. 	<i>ham</i>	575 240 75 180 190 130	
10	Hawera, Stratford, Inglewood, Magistrate Clerk at Hawera, also Reg Cadet Bailiff Clerk, Stratford Bailiff Clerk, Eltham Wanganui, Waverley, Marton,	Patea, M istrar of I	anaia, and Ell Slectors, &c. akune, and Ra	<i>ham</i>	575 240 75 180 190 130 205	
	Hawera, Stratford, Inglewood, Magistrate Clerk at Hawera, also Reg Cadet Bailiff Clerk, Stratford Bailiff Clerk, Eltham Wanganui, Waverley, Marton, Magistrate, also Registrar	, Patea, M istrar of I Bull's, Oh Supreme	anaia, and Ell Slectors, &c. akune, and Ra Court	'ham	575 240 75 180 190 130 205 550	
	Hawera, Stratford, Inglewood, Magistrate Clerk at Hawera, also Reg Cadet Bailiff Clerk, Stratford Bailiff Clerk, Eltham Wanganui, Waverley, Marton, Magistrate, also Registrar Clerk, Sheriff, and Deputy	, Patea, M istrar of H 	anaia, and Ell Slectors, &c. akune, and Ra Court Supreme Cou	ham etihi	575 240 75 180 190 130 205 550 320	
	Hawera, Stratford, Inglewood, Magistrate Clerk at Hawera, also Reg Cadet Bailiff Clerk, Stratford Bailiff Clerk, Eltham Wanganui, Waverley, Marton, Magistrate, also Registrar Clerk, Sheriff, and Deputy 2 Clerks: 1 at £180, 1 at £	, Patea, M istrar of H Bull's, Oh Supreme Registrar E160	anaia, and Ell Slectors, &c. akune, and Ra Court Supreme Cou	<i>ham</i>	575 240 75 180 190 130 205 550 320 340	
	Hawera, Stratford, Inglewood, Magistrate Clerk at Hawera, also Reg Cadet Bailiff Clerk, Stratford Bailiff Clerk, Eltham Wanganui, Waverley, Marton, Magistrate, also Registrar Clerk, Sheriff, and Deputy 2 Clerks : 1 at £180, 1 at # Bailiff and Crier, Supreme	, Patea, M istrar of I Bull's, Oh Supreme Registrar E160 Court	anaia, and Ell Slectors, &c. akune, and Ra Court Supreme Cou	<i>ham</i>	575 240 75 180 190 130 205 550 320 340 180	
11	Hawera, Stratford, Inglewood, Magistrate Clerk at Hawera, also Reg Cadet Bailiff Clerk, Stratford Bailiff Clerk, Eltham Wanganui, Waverley, Marton, Magistrate, also Registrar Clerk, Sheriff, and Deputy 2 Clerks: 1 at £180, 1 at £	, Patea, M istrar of I Bull's, Oh Supreme Registrar E160 Court	anaia, and Ell Slectors, &c. akune, and Ra Court Supreme Cou	<i>ham</i>	575 240 75 180 190 130 205 550 320 340	
	 Hawera, Stratford, Inglewood, Magistrate Clerk at Hawera, also Reg Cadet Bailiff Clerk, Stratford Bailiff Clerk, Eltham Wanganui, Waverley, Marton, Magistrate, also Registrar Clerk, Sheriff, and Deputy 2 Clerks: 1 at £180, 1 at # Bailiff and Crier, Supreme Clerk at Marton and Bull' Palmerston North, Feilding 	, Patea, M istrar of I Bull's, Oh Supreme Registrar E160 Court 's y, Kimboli	anaia, and Ell Slectors, &c. akune, and Ra Court Supreme Cou ton, Foxton, C	<i>ham</i> etihi 1rt	575 240 75 180 190 130 205 550 320 340 180	
11	 Hawera, Stratford, Inglewood, Magistrate Clerk at Hawera, also Reg Cadet Bailiff Clerk, Stratford Bailiff Clerk, Eltham Wanganui, Waverley, Marton, Magistrate, also Registrar Clerk, Sheriff, and Deputy 2 Clerks: 1 at £180, 1 at # Bailiff and Crier, Supreme Clerk at Marton and Bull' Palmerston North, Feilding Levin, Hunterville, Taiha 	, Patea, M istrar of I istrar of I Bull's, Oh Supreme Registrar E160 Court 's y, Kimboli ape, and M	anaia, and Ell anaia, and Ell Slectors, &c. akune, and Ra Court Supreme Cou ton, Foxton, G langaweka	<i>ham</i> etihi 1rt	575 240 75 180 190 130 205 550 320 340 180 180	
11	 Hawera, Stratford, Inglewood, Magistrate Clerk at Hawera, also Reg Cadet Bailiff Clerk, Stratford Bailiff Clerk, Eltham Wanganui, Waverley, Marton, Magistrate, also Registrar Clerk, Sheriff, and Deputy 2 Clerks: 1 at £180, 1 at # Bailiff and Crier, Supreme Clerk at Marton and Bull' Palmerston North, Feilding Levin, Hunterville, Taik, Magistrate, also Registrar 	, Patea, M istrar of I istrar of I Registrar El60 Court s , Kimboli ape, and M Supreme	anaia, and Ell Slectors, &c. akune, and Ra Court Supreme Cou ton, Foxton, G Iangaweka Court	<i>ham</i> etihi Irt Utaki.	575 240 75 180 190 130 205 550 320 340 180 180	
11	 Hawera, Stratford, Inglewood, Magistrate Clerk at Hawera, also Reg Cadet Bailiff Clerk, Stratford Bailiff Clerk, Eltham Wanganui, Waverley, Marton, Magistrate, also Registrar Clerk, Sheriff, and Deputy 2 Clerks: 1 at £180, 1 at # Bailiff and Crier, Supreme Clerk at Marton and Bull' Palmerston North, Feilding Levin, Hunterville, Taih Magistrate, also Registrar Clerk, Sheriff, and Deputy 	, Patea, M istrar of I istrar of I Registrar El60 Court s , Kimboli ape, and M Supreme	anaia, and Ell Slectors, &c. akune, and Ra Court Supreme Cou ton, Foxton, G Iangaweka Court	<i>ham</i> <i>etihi</i> 1rt <i>Otaki</i> .	575 240 75 180 190 130 205 550 320 340 180 180 180	
11	 Hawera, Stratford, Inglewood, Magistrate Clerk at Hawera, also Reg Cadet Bailiff Clerk, Stratford Bailiff Clerk, Eltham Wanganui, Waverley, Marton, Magistrate, also Registrar Clerk, Sheriff, and Deputy 2 Clerks: 1 at £180, 1 at 4 Bailiff and Crier, Supreme Clerk at Marton and Bull' Palmerston North, Feilding Levin, Hunterville, Taih Magistrate, also Registrar Clerk, Sheriff, and Deputy Clerk 	, Patea, M istrar of I istrar of I Registrar El60 Court s , Kimboli ape, and M Supreme	anaia, and Ell Slectors, &c. akune, and Ra Court Supreme Cou ton, Foxton, G Iangaweka Court	<i>ham</i> etihi Irt Utaki.	575 240 75 180 190 130 205 550 320 340 180 180	
11	 Hawera, Stratford, Inglewood, Magistrate Clerk at Hawera, also Reg Cadet Bailiff Clerk, Stratford Bailiff Clerk, Eltham Wanganui, Waverley, Marton, Magistrate, also Registrar Clerk, Sheriff, and Deputy 2 Clerks: 1 at £180, 1 at # Bailiff and Crier, Supreme Clerk at Marton and Bull' Palmerston North, Feilding Levin, Hunterville, Taih Magistrate, also Registrar Clerk, Sheriff, and Deputy 	, Patea, M istrar of I istrar of I Registrar El60 Court s , Kimboli ape, and M Supreme	anaia, and Ell anaia, and Ell Electors, &c. akune, and Ra Court Supreme Cou ton, Foxton, C Iangaweka Court Supreme Cou 	<i>ham</i>	575 240 75 180 190 130 205 550 320 340 180 180 180 180 180 180 180 180	
11	 Hawera, Stratford, Inglewood, Magistrate Clerk at Hawera, also Reg Cadet Bailiff Clerk, Stratford Bailiff Clerk, Stratford Bailiff Clerk, Eltham Wanganui, Waverley, Marton, Magistrate, also Registrar Clerk, Sheriff, and Deputy 2 Clerks: 1 at £180, 1 at 4 Bailiff and Crier, Supreme Clerk at Marton and Bull' Palmerston North, Feilding Levin, Hunterville, Taih Magistrate, also Registrar Clerk, Sheriff, and Deputy Clerk Cadet Bailiff Messenger and Office-clear 	, Patea, M istrar of F istrar of F Bull's, Oh Supreme ElGO Court 's y, Kimboli ape, and M Supreme Registrar 	anaia, and Ell anaia, and Ell Electors, &c. akune, and Ra Court Supreme Cou ton, Foxton, C Iangaweka Court Supreme Cou 	<i>ham</i> <i>etihi</i> 1rt <i>Otaki</i> . 	575 240 75 180 190 130 205 550 320 340 180 180 180 180 180 140 95 180 120	
11	 Hawera, Stratford, Inglewood, Magistrate Clerk at Hawera, also Reg Cadet Bailiff Clerk, Stratford Bailiff Clerk, Stratford Bailiff Clerk, Eltham Wanganui, Waverley, Marton, Magistrate, also Registrar Clerk, Sheriff, and Deputy 2 Clerks: 1 at £180, 1 at # Bailiff and Crier, Supreme Clerk at Marton and Bull' Palmerston North, Feilding Levin, Hunterville, Taiha Magistrate, also Registrar Clerk, Sheriff, and Deputy Clerk Cadet Bailiff Messenger and Office-clear Clerk at Feilding 	, Patea, M istrar of F istrar of F Bull's, Oh Supreme ElGO Court 's y, Kimboli ape, and M Supreme Registrar 	anaia, and Ell anaia, and Ell Electors, &c. akune, and Ra Court Supreme Cou ton, Foxton, C Iangaweka Court Supreme Cou 	<i>ham</i> <i>i</i> <i>i</i> <i>i</i> <i>i</i> <i>i</i> <i>i</i> <i>i</i> <i>i</i>	575 240 75 180 190 130 205 550 320 340 180 180 180 180 180 180 120 220	
11	 Hawera, Stratford, Inglewood, Magistrate Clerk at Hawera, also Reg Cadet Bailiff Clerk, Stratford Bailiff Clerk, Stratford Bailiff Clerk, Eltham Wanganui, Waverley, Marton, Magistrate, also Registrar Clerk, Sheriff, and Deputy 2 Clerks: 1 at £180, 1 at 4 Bailiff and Crier, Supreme Clerk at Marton and Bull' Palmerston North, Feilding Levin, Hunterville, Taih Magistrate, also Registrar Clerk, Sheriff, and Deputy Clerk Cadet Bailiff Messenger and Office-clear 	, Patea, M istrar of F istrar of F Bull's, Oh Supreme ElGO Court 's y, Kimboli ape, and M Supreme Registrar 	anaia, and Ell anaia, and Ell Electors, &c. akune, and Ra Court Supreme Cou ton, Foxton, C Iangaweka Court Supreme Cou 	<i>ham</i> <i>i</i> <i>i</i> <i>i</i> <i>i</i> <i>i</i> <i>i</i> <i>i</i> <i>i</i>	575 240 75 180 190 130 205 550 320 340 180 180 180 180 180 140 95 180 120	